
1.  ALL IN 3.  CRUSADERS

2.  BAD NEWS BEARS 4.  NEW HEIGHTS GRILLERZ

Day Date Time Team Team Field

6:45pm 1 vs 2

7:45pm 2 vs 1

6:45pm 3 vs 4

7:45pm 4 vs 3

6:45pm 2 vs 4

7:45pm 4 vs 2

6:45pm 1 vs 3

7:45pm 3 vs 1

6:45pm 1 vs 4

7:45pm 4 vs 1

6:45pm 2 vs 3

7:45pm 3 vs 2

6:45pm 4 vs 3

7:45pm 3 vs 4

6:45pm 2 vs 1

7:45pm 1 vs 2

6:45pm 3 vs 1

7:45pm 1 vs 3

6:45pm 4 vs 2

7:45pm 2 vs 4

6:45pm 3 vs 2

7:45pm 2 vs 3

6:45pm 4 vs 1

7:45pm 1 vs 4

6:45pm 1 vs 2

7:45pm 2 vs 1

6:45pm 3 vs 4

7:45pm 4 vs 3

6:45pm 2 vs 4

7:45pm 4 vs 2

6:45pm 1 vs 3

7:45pm 3 vs 1

6:45pm 1 vs 4

7:45pm 4 vs 1

6:45pm 2 vs 3

7:45pm 3 vs 2

7/11/2025

7/18/2025

7/25/2025

#5

#6

#5

#6

#5

5/16/2023

5/23/2025

5/30/2025

6/13/2025

6/20/2025

6/27/2025

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri 7/4/2025 No Games - Independence Day

Fri 6/6/2025 Reserved for Make-Ups

End of Regular Season

Fri 8/1/2025 Reserved for Make-Ups

Fri

1

#6

#5

#6

Fri

#6

#5

#6

#5

#6

#5

#6

#5

#6

#5

Cleveland Heights Parks & Recreation Department

2025 Men's Slow Pitch Softball Regular Season Schedule


