Cleveland Heights Parks & Recreation Department

2025 Men's Slow Pitch Softball Regular Season Schedule

1. ALL IN

3. CRUSADERS

2. BAD NEWS BEARS

4. NEW HEIGHTS GRILLERZ

2. BAD NE	110 02, 110			4. NEW HEIGHTS GRILLERZ			
Day	Date	Time	Team		Team	Field	
Fri	5/16/2023	6:45pm	1	VS	2	#5	
		7:45pm	2	VS	1	#3	
		6:45pm	3	VS	4	#6	
		7:45pm	4	VS	3		
Fri	5/23/2025	6:45pm	2	VS	4	#5	
		7:45pm	4	VS	2		
		6:45pm	1	VS	3	#6	
		7:45pm	3	VS	1		
Fri	5/30/2025	6:45pm	1	VS	4	#5	
		7:45pm	4	VS	1		
		6:45pm	2	VS	3		
		7:45pm	3	VS	2	#6	
		7.43pm					
Fri	6/6/2025	Reserved for Make-Ups					
Fri	6/13/2025	6:45pm	4	VS	3	#5	
		7:45pm	3	VS	4		
		6:45pm	2	VS	1	#6	
		7:45pm	1	VS	2		
Fri		6:45pm	3	VS	1	#5	
		7:45pm	1	VS	3		
	6/20/2025	6:45pm	4	VS	2		
		7:45pm	2	VS VS	4	#6	
		6:45pm	3	VS	2		
Fri		7:45pm	2		3	#5	
	6/27/2025		4	VS	1		
		6:45pm		VS	4	#6	
		7:45pm	1	VS	4		
Fri	7/4/2025	No Games - Independence Day					
		6:45pm	1	VS	2		
		7:45pm	2	VS	1	#5	
Fri	7/11/2025	6:45pm	3	VS	4		
		7:45pm	4	VS	3	#6	
Fri		6:45pm	2	VS	4		
		•	4			#5	
	7/18/2025	7:45pm 6:45pm	1	VS	2 3		
				VS		#6	
		7:45pm	3	VS	1		
Fri	7/25/2025	6:45pm	1	VS	4	#5	
		7:45pm	4	VS	1		
		6:45pm	2	VS	3	#6	
		7:45pm	3	VS	2		
Fri	8/1/2025	Reserved for Make-Ups					
	-, ,						

End of Regular Season